Approved

Comments:

## **Faculty Senate Routing Form**

radatiy conditioning room				
1.	. Item Description			
	a. <b>b.</b> c.	<ul> <li>a. Item Title: Revision to the Academic Honor Code</li> <li>b. Brief Description: Add a new item (2.1.f) that states "multiple submission of work for credit as a violation of the academic honor code including an instructor permission caveat" to the list of item listed in section 2. (Acts that Violate the Academic Honor Code) of the Academic Honor Code.</li> <li>c. Initiated by: Academic Affairs Committee</li> <li>d. Type:</li> </ul>		
		x Action	□ Resolution	□ Recommendation
2.	2. Faculty Senate Action			
		x Approved	□ Not Approved	□ Other
		Senate Vote [Yes-N	o-Abstain]: 22-0-0	Date of Meeting: 2022.04.06
		Senate Chair Signate Senate Secretary Sig	Musida D.	Date: 8 APRIL 2022  Date: 2022.04.08
3.	Provo			
	a.	Provost Action:		
		Approved	□ Not Approved	□ Acknowledge Receipt
		Comments:		
		Provost Signature: _	Zoe.W. Loc	xlean Date: 4-8-22
4.	Chanc			
	a.	Requested Action:	iid	
		x For Action	□ For Information	□ Recognition of Receipt
	b.	Chancellor Action:		

 $\Box$  Not Approved

□ Acknowledge Receipt

Chancellor Signature:

Date: 4/12/21

Once finalized, copies will be returned to Special Assistant to the Chancellor who will scan and distribute electronically to: Chancellor, Provost, Chair of Faculty Senate, and Secretary of the Faculty Senate. The latter will post the Proposal/Recommendation/Resolution on the Faculty Senate Website.